Henan Compere Smart Technology Co., Ltd.·Add: Dongming South Rd, No.41, Zhengzhou, Henan, China   Tel：+86-371-67890039    Fax：+86-371-67890037   Web：www.compere-power.com
Split core current transformer KP-YCT series
Specification
Model
Rated input（A） Rated output（mA/mv） Accuracy Class Core dia
Size（mm）
Lengt
h
Widt
h
Height
KP-YCT-T10 5~80A  (5、10、20、50、75、80) 0~80mA  /0.333v 0.5、1.0 10mm 23.1 26.0 39.3
KP-YCT-T16 5~120A  (5、10、50、75、100 、120) 0~120mA /0.333v 0.5、1.0 16mm 28.6 30.5 44.5
KP-YCT-T24 50~300A(50、100、150、200、300) 0~500mA /0.333v 0.5、1.0 24mm 46.0 35.0 65.4
KP-YCT-T36 50-600A(100、200、300 、400、 500、 600) 0~1000mA/0.333v 0.5、1.0 36mm 57.5 41.4 85.2
KP-YCT-T50 100~1000A(100、200、400 、600 、800、 1000 ) 0~1000mA/0.333v 0.5 50mm 81.0 51.5 120.0
Note: For split core current transformers, if the installation is live, connect the secondary circuit first, then connect the primary and fasten the buckle.
 Open and close design, easy to install and disassemble
 Cover current 5A ~ 1200A, output 0.333V or 5A signal
 Built-in voltage regulator, no secondary high voltage danger

Product Model Current ratio Accuracy   Load (VA) Frequency (Hz)
KP-FCT80*50
250/5 1 1.5
50/60Hz
300/5 1 1.5
400/5 0.5 1.5
500/5 0.5 2.5
600/5 0.5 2.5
750/5 0.5 2.5
800/5 0.5 2.5
1000/5 0.5 5
Model selection (Out put 5A)
Henan Compere Smart Technology Co., Ltd.  Add: Dongming South Rd, No.41, Zhengzhou, Henan, China   Tel：+86-371-67890039    Fax：+86-371-67890037   Web：www.compere-power.com
Split core current transformer KP-FCT series
Product Model Current ratio Accuracy   Load (VA) Frequency (Hz)
KP-FCT80*80
250/5 1 1.5
50/60Hz
300/5 1 1.5
400/5 0.5 1.5